
4

MORTON AVE

SMS

GEB

LDC

 1"=20’  6  8 

TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLAN

PR L MORTON AVEC

BPR L RAMP E

BEX L RAMP A

BPR L RAMP B

NOTE: 

ADVANCED LOOPS SHALL BE LOCATED

330 FEET FROM STOP BAR

1

2

9

87

6

5

4
3

D-6A

D-6B

6X6

6X6

D-2B

D-2A

6X6

6X6

D-3B
D-3A

6X50
6X50

DHH-1

HH-2

HH-3

HH-4

HH-5

HH-6

284’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 

410’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 

20’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 

50’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 

16’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 

HH-7

99’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  3 1/2

60’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  3 1/2

59’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 

104’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  3 1/2

6’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  3 

4’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 

13’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  3 

4’ - UNDRGRD C PVC 3 1/2 X 2

M
A

-2
 3

6
’

M
A

-1
 4

6
’

20’

1662

HH-5 (RAMP F)

TSP-1

TSP-2

FAC T4 CAB SPL

435’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 

EXTEND CONDUIT TO EXISTING 

HANDHOLE IN THE S.W. QUADRANT

OF ASHLAND STREET

DRILL EX HANDHOLE 1 EACH

HD HANDHOLE PCC

PROPOSED HANDHOLE

PROPOSED DOUBLE HANDHOLE

PROPOSED TRAFFIC SIGNAL POST

PROPOSED SERVICE POLE

PROPOSED CONTROLLER WITH CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE D

TRAFFIC SIGNAL LEGEND

PROPOSED CONDUIT 

PROPOSED DETECTOR LOOP

PROPOSED DETECTOR LOOP

6’ X 50’

6’ X 6’

PROPOSED SIGNAL HEAD WITHOUT BACKPLATE

PROPOSED SIGNAL HEAD WITH BACKPLATE

PROPOSED EMERGENCY VEHICLE PREEMPTION SYSTEM

VIDEO VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEMV

3’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 

13’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 

I-74 WB RAMPS & N. MORTON AVE.

PROPOSED MAST ARM (LENGTH SPECIFIED)

283’ - UNDRGRD C PVC  2 X 2 (INTERCONNECT AND SERVICE)
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